

Jagdish Kumar vs. Gram Panchayat Satrol

CMPMO No. 315 of 2022

16.09.2022 Present: Mr. Romesh Verma, Advocate, for the petitioners.
Mr.Sat Prakash, Advocate, vice Mr.Janesh Gupta,
Advocate, for respondents No.4 and 5.

Report with respect to notices issued to respondents
No.1 to 3 and 6 is awaited. Be obtained by next date of hearing.

List for consideration after two weeks.

Reply on behalf of appearing respondents also be
filed in the meanwhile.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

September 16, 2022
(Purohit)