

**Jagdish Kumar & anr. Vs. Gram
Panchayat Satrol & ors.**

CMPMO No. 315 of 2022

6.4.2026 Present: Mr. Sumit Sharma, Advocate, for the
petitioners.

None for respondents No. 1 to 3 and 6.

Mr. Bhupender Gupta, Senior Advocate,
assisted by Mr. Ajeet Singh Jaswal,
Advocate, for respondent Nos. 4 and 5.

In view of request made by learned
counsel for the petitioners, list on 4.5.2026.

**(Virender Singh)
Judge**

April 6, 2026
(kalpana)